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Term beginning/end

School holidays

Teacher training day (no school)

Monday 31 October Monday 20 February
to Friday 4 November to Friday 24 February
All Saints' holidays Carnival holidays

Friday 31 March
Armistice (school closed) End of the Second term

Thursday 22 December Monday 3 to 14 April 
to Friday 6 January Monday 29 May
Christmas holidays

Pentecost (school closed)

Friday 30 June
School year ends

Easter holidays

Monday 17 April
Teacher training day (no school)

Tuesday 18 April

Start of Third term

2022-2023 : Start of the school year Monday 5th September 2022

Thursday 18 May  

The 2022-2023 school year starts on Monday the 5th of September 2022

March 2023 July 2023

Teacher training days (no school)
Teacher training day (no school)

1st of May ( school closed)

December 2022 April 2023 August 2023

November 2022

Friday 2 September

to Friday 19 May

First of May

Monday 5 September Tuesday 10 January

Thursday 1 September Monday 9 January

Start of First term Start of Second term

Ascension holidays (school closed)

Friday 11 November

www.bicschool.be

School Calendar 2022 - 2023

First Term Second Term Third Term

September 2022 January 2023 May 2023

October 2022 February 2023 June 2023

Tél. Wavre: +32 (0) 2- 640.35.36

Tél. Froissart: +32 (0) 2- 343.85.40
Brussels International Catholic Schools 
Rue Froissart, 57-59 (Secondary)
Rue Général Leman, 86 (Primary) 
Chaussée de Wavre, 457 (Pre-primary) 
1040 Brussels - Belgium

Tél. Leman: +32 (0) 2- 230.02.18




